
 
TOWN OF CHILMARK 2020 

ELECTION DATES, LAST DAY TO REGISTER TO VOTE & EARLY VOTING DATES & TIMES 

UPDATED MAY 6, 2020 
 

Annual  Town Meet ing  
Monday, June 8, 2020. 5:30PM 

 
Annual Town Election 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020, polls open 12-6PM 
Chilmark Community Center, 520 South Road 

 
Last day & hours to register to vote or change party enrollment for the ATM  

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 
2-4 p.m., 7-8 p.m. 

 
Last day & hours to register to vote or change party enrollment for the ATE  

Friday, May 29, 2020 
2-4 p.m., 7-8 p.m. 

 

IMPORTANT: BOTH EARLY & ABSENTEE BALLOTS 
WILL BE AVAILABLE  

FOR THE ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION 
 

Last day & hour to apply for an Absentee Ballot or to apply for an Early Ballot for the 
Annual Town Election 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020, 12PM 
 

STATE PRIMARY 
Tuesday, September 1, 2020 

 Polls open: 7am-8pm  
Chilmark Community Center, 520 South Road 

 
Last day & hours to register to vote at State Primary and change party enrollment 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 
2-4 p.m., 7-8 p.m. 

 
Last day & hour to apply for an absentee ballot for the State Primary 

Monday, August 31, 2020, 12PM 
 

 

S T A T E  E L E C T I O N  E A R L Y  V O T I N G  
WEEKDAYS, October 19,  2020 – Friday,  October 30,  2020 

Polls open: 8am-12pm 
Chilmark Town Hall, 401 Middle Road 

 

STATE ELECTION 
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 

 Polls open: 7am-8pm  
Chilmark Community Center, 520 South Road 

Last day & hours to register to vote at State Election and change party enrollment 
Wednesday, October 14, 2020 

2-4 p.m., 7-8 p.m. 
 

Last day & hour to apply for an absentee ballot for the State Election 
Monday, November 2, 2020, 12PM 


